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1 inch = 1,100 feet.INFORMATION ON THIS MAP MAY CONTAIN INACURACIES OR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. INFORMATION MAY BE CHANGED OR UPDATED WITHOUT NOTICE. INFORMATION ON THIS MAP IS PROVIDED "AS-IS" WITHOUT
WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING (WITHOUT LIMITATION) ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. IN NO EVENT WILL MCHENRY
COUNTY BE LIABLE TO YOU OR TO ANY THIRD PARTY FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, SPECIAL OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES OR LOST PROFIT RESULTING FROM ANY USE OR MISUSE OF THIS

INFORMATION. INFORMATION HERIN HAS BEEN REPRODUCED FROM ORIGINAL SOURCES. INFORMATION PRODUCED ON THIS MAP SHOULD NOT BE USED IN PLACE OF A SURVEY OR LEGAL DOCUMENTS.
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Unicorporated Farmland with Residence
Unincorporated Residential

 McHenry Township

Waste Hauler Roads

Residential Address Points

Municipalities
BULL VALLEY
GREENWOOD
JOHNSBURG
LAKEMOOR

MCCULLOM LAKE
MCHENRY
RINGWOOD
SPRING GROVE
WONDER LAKE

Roads
US Route
State Route
County Route
Township Road
City Road
Private Road

Rivers, Streams & Creeks

Rivers, Streams & Creeks

Water Bodies

¬«120

¬«120

¬«31

¬«31

¬«31

£¤12

Residential Type Count Square Miles
Farmland With Residence 65 1.97
Unincorporated Residential 7,038 5.92
Total 7,103 7.89

Road Miles Miles
Road Miles 171.47


